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Women / 3 / Ch D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha McEwen750
West Valley

9.325 9.275 9.2009.375 37.175
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Matilda Wong702
Bay Aerials

9.025 9.375 8.9258.725 36.050
9T 1 5 4 2 

2 

Saoirse Mullins770
West Valley

9.075 9.000 8.7009.225 36.000
6 6T 2 9 3 

3 

Stavroula Argiris763
West Valley

8.825 9.150 8.7758.975 35.725
13 3T 3 7T 4 

4 

Camie Morgan709
Bay Aerials

9.025 9.150 9.0508.100 35.325
9T 3T 13 3 5 

5 

Miriam Dorsey762
West Valley

9.100 9.000 8.8258.350 35.275
4T 6T 10T 6 6 

6 

Eily Hines745
Riley's

9.200 8.475 8.8758.525 35.075
3 13 8 5 7 

7 

Sydni Morris743
Thrive

8.775 9.000 8.7758.400 34.950
14 6T 9 7T 8T

8T

Donya Vandersteen754
West Valley

8.950 8.450 8.6008.950 34.950
11 14 4 11T 8T

8T

Kathleen Fulkerth755
West Valley

8.850 8.500 8.6008.650 34.600
12 12 7 11T 10 

10 

Fatima Smith729
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 7.900 9.1508.150 34.500
2 15 12 2 11T

11T

Elyra Ulmer718
Gymnastics Beat

8.600 8.750 8.4758.675 34.500
15 11 6 13 11T

11T

Kaavaya Patel710
Bay Aerials

9.050 8.975 8.0008.350 34.375
7T 9 10T 15 13 

13 

Alice Mahieu774
Thrive

9.050 8.775 8.3757.350 33.550
7T 10 14 14 14 

14 

Addison Terebesi732
Thrive

9.100 9.125 8.6504.400 31.275
4T 5 15 10 15 

15 
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